GWHS 2016 Girls’ Track and Field Schedule

REMIND 101- Text @2016tf to 81010 to join the list.
http://www.gwgirlstrackandfield.com/
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Date Opponent | Level | Site Bus Time(s) | Start
Sat, Jan 30 | PARENT MEETING ALL Fieldhouse 10:00
Sat, Feb 13 | Downers North, Glenbard East S/IV Home Be here at 2:00
145 a.m.
Thu, Feb 18 | Glenbard East JV JV Glenbard | 3:30 4:30
East
Sat, Feb 20 | Downers North, Palatine, Crete Monee S/IV Downers 8:1:5 a.m, 930
North a.m.
Sat, Feb 27 | Fremd, McAuley, St. Charles North SIV Home Be here at 9:00
7:30 a.m.
Thurs, Mar 3 | NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE INVITE vV North 3:00 4:45
Central
Sat, Mar 5 Proviso West Invitational S/IV Proviso 8:30 10:00
West 9:30 .
Wed Mar 9 | Wheaton South JV Invite JV Wheaton | 3:00 4:30
South
Fri, Mar 11 York Invite S/V York 3:30 5:00
4:30
Tues, Mar 15 | Glenbard South JV Home 3:00 5:00
Fri, Mcr 18 | West Suburban Indoor Conference Meet | S/V | Proviso | 3:15
: : West 1415 | p.m.
;Scsfi MW 26 |Top Tlmes Meet~this is by invﬂuﬁon on!y : Hiinois Tba Iba
i as there are qualifying times for this meet Wesleyan
Wed, Apr é | Lyons Township Ui Home Be here at 4:30
3:30
Sat, Apr 9 Downers South Invitational S/V Downers 12405 2:00
South 1:30 p.m.
Tue, Apr 12 | York, Proviso West S/V Home TBD TBD
Fri, Apr. 15 Downers North Invitational Vv Downers Sl 5:00
North 4:30 p.m.
Tue, Ap. 19 | Fenwick, Glenbard South, Proviso West S/V Home Be here at 4:30
3:30 p.m.
' Sat, Apr. 23 | Sue Pariseau Invitational—This is OUR {S/V | Home Be here at 9:30
| i Invitell! : : 7:30 a.m. 1 a.m.
Fri, Apr. 29 Wheaton South Invitational Vv Wheaton | 2:50 4:30
South 4:00 p.m.
Mon, May 2 | Downers North, Willowbrook, Hinsdale S/V TBA 4:30
South . p.m.
 Fri, May 6 West Suburban Conference Ouidoor S/V | lyonsT. TBD TBD
IHSA Sect:onci Trcck Meet |V TBA : | TBA ity | TBA
Fri/Sat IHSA State Track Meet V Charleston | TBA | TBA
May 19-21 _
Wed, May BANQUET

E 500




